BEACHSIDE

LUNCH MENU

THXERIT—%HFH BEHOV—X REMG & BEROMIREH

BeefRice Bowl with Hot and Spicy Sauce Ryukyu-Style Rice Bowl Topped
with Japanese Black Beef and Ishigaki Vegetable

H<—BOBFHH L — BBV —0O—8R
Agu Pork Curry Rice “Ryukyu Style” Rouleau Rice “Ryukyu Style”

Xpa (Fr—Y21—ANRAEA) X AL B HEE D Ihi TS

Char Siu Bao Deep-Fried Yambaru Chichen in Sweet and
Sour Chinese Youlinji Sauce

FOOD

JHERRAT—FH BHROV—X  ¥2,500

BeefRice Bowl with Hot and Spicy Sauce

REMF L EHTROHFKFF ¥2,500

Ryukyu-Style Rice Bow! Topped with Japanese Black Beef and Ishigaki Vegetable

NELU&RE)—FFIE(C1——bIcEY 1 H) ¥1,800
Yaeyama Pork Spare Rib Noodles (Okinawa Onigiri)

H<—EOBFRDL— ¥1,800

Agu Pork Curry Rice “Ryukyu Style”

k)L —O—ER ¥1,800
Rouleau Rice “Ryukyu Style”
P AL S HEEDHHFS ¥1,500
Deep-Fried Yambaru Chichen in Sweet and Sour Chinese Youlinji Sauce
7714 FRFT b ¥500
French Fries

5T 4 1A ¥500
Shumai 4pcs
X@{EB(Fr—1a—AVRAEEA) 1 1HE ¥300
Char Siu Bao 1pcs

*TLILF— - BEMFHIOWTIRZZy 7B 2T h{:ZE0,

AR EBAARR T,

*Please ask the staff about allergies and raw materials.
*Prices include tax.

DRINK

FUFRZTE=I
ORION Draft Beer

AESE—IL
Ishigaki Craft Beer

vod—oa1—2A
Mango Juice

INMMFITINDa1—R

Pineapple Juice

GF7INT1—R
Guava Juice

=)= =3 —-

Hirami Lemon Juice

FL2OPa1—-A
Orange Juice

ah-32—5
Coca-Cola

ah - 3—>+t0
Coca-Cola ZERO

Do —I—)
Ginger Ale

SAVAR

Sanpin Tea

—O %

Oolong Tea

¥900

¥1,300

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥600



